Need a tape that can
take the heat?
•  Linerless, self-bonding, primary
insulating tape rated through 69 kV
•  Designed for overload temperatures
up to 130°C (266°F)
•  High thermal conductivity
• Weather resistant
Features and benefits:
We have a solution for that.
Scotch® Linerless Rubber
Splicing Tape, 130C
3M Catalogue # 3M Stock # Description Product Name
130C-3/4X30 7000133169 130C 3/4" X 30' RUBBER SPLICING -
CANADA
Scotch®  Linerless Rubber Splicing Tape 130C, Professional
Grade, black, 30 mil (0.76 mm), 3/4 in x 30 ft
(19 mm x 9.1 m), 8 per case
130C-1X30 7000006090 130C 1" X 30' RUBBER TAPE LINERLESS
Scotch® Linerless Rubber Splicing Tape 130C, Professional
Grade, black, 30 mil (0.76 mm), 1 in x 30 ft
(25 mm x 9.1 m), 24 per case
130C-1X10 7000132635 130C 1" X 10' RUBBER TAPE LINERLESS
Scotch® Linerless Rubber Splicing Tape 130C, Professional
Grade, black, 30 mil (0.76 mm), 1 in x 10 ft
(25 mm x 3 m), 24 per case
130C-1X15 7000140715 130C 1" X 15' RUBBER TAPE LINERLESS
Scotch® Linerless Rubber Splicing Tape 130C, Professional
Grade, black, 30 mil (0.76 mm), 1 in x 15 ft
(25 mm x 4.6 m), 24 per case
130C-1.5X30 7000006086 130C 1-1/2" X 30' RUBBER TAPE
LINERLESS
Scotch® Linerless Rubber Splicing Tape 130C, Professional
Grade, black, 30 mil (0.76 mm), 1-1/2 in x 30 ft
(38 mm x 9.1 m), 12 per case
130C-2X30 7000006091 130C 2" X 30' RUBBER TAPE LINERLESS
Scotch® Linerless Rubber Splicing Tape 130C, Professional
Grade, black, 30 mil (0.76 mm), 2 in x 30 ft
(50 mm x 9.1 m), 12 per case
3M Electrical Markets
3M Canada
P.O. Box 5757
London, ON  N6A 4T1
1-800-364-3577
3M.ca/Electrical
3M, 3M Science. Applied to Life., Scotch and the plaid design are trademarks of 3M.
Used under license in Canada. © 2019, 3M. All rights reserved.   1811-13448a E
For more information about 3M electrical products and
solutions contact us at 3Menergysolutions@mmm.com.